
JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 59 2008-01-21
2 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF DEN 6 2004-08-27
3 DAM Mads TAASF DEN 16 2005-10-25
4 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK DEN 1 2005-07-24
5 GROTH Alexander TAASF DEN 20 2006-08-24
6 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 11 2008-12-16
7 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF DEN 5 2006-07-22
8 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 10 2008-08-20
9 VØLUND Jonas KFKK DEN 3 2006-04-16
10 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 38 2006-08-24
11 BJARTMAR Otto MF19M SWE 99999 2004-11-09
12 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 11 2008-09-27
13 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999 2004-08-25
14 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 36 2007-02-12
15 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24 2008-11-03
16 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 29 2007-12-06
17 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 16 2006-11-29
18 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 42 2009-08-18
19 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 22 2008-08-09
20 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 41 2009-10-21
21 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 21 2007-12-16
22 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40 2007-02-01
23 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 52 2007-01-21
24 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 33 2004-05-28
25 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 14 2006-03-19
26 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3 2005-06-09
27 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 17 2006-04-30
28 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 26 2008-07-03
29 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 25 2008-07-18
30 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 6 2008-04-29



5 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

5 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK DEN 1
2 VØLUND Jonas KFKK DEN 3
3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3
4 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF DEN 5
5 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF DEN 6
6 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 6
7 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 10
8 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 11
9 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 11
10 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 14
11 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 16
12 DAM Mads TAASF DEN 16
13 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 17
14 GROTH Alexander TAASF DEN 20
15 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 21
16 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 22
17 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24
18 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 25
19 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 26
20 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 29
21 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 33
22 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 36
23 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 38
24 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40
25 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 41
26 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 42
27 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 52
28 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 59
29 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999
30 BJARTMAR Otto MF19M SWE 99999



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

09:30

Referee(s):

BARDEN James (FFFS / IRL)

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK / DEN

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M / SWE

HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K / SWE

Piste 8

09:30

Referee(s):

GUSTAFSSON Peter (C4K / SWE)

BJARTMAR Otto MF19M / SWE

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE

VØLUND Jonas KFKK / DEN

ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV / SWE

DAM Mads TAASF / DEN

Piste 13

09:30

Referee(s):

HANSEN Michael (TAASF / DEN)

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU / SWE

LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE

XIA Weiyang FFFS / CHN

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE



Piste 15

09:30

Referee(s):

DIACONITA Octavian (ARAH / SWE)

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM / DEN

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF / DEN

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

Piste 18

09:30

Referee(s):

LINDVALL Axel (ÄFKS / SWE)

GROTH Alexander TAASF / DEN

BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF / DEN

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

NILSSON Alvin MFFGM / SWE

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 5 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
3 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
4 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
5 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
7 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 22 19 +3 Advanced
8 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
9 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
10 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
11 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
12 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
13 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
14 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF DEN 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
15 VØLUND Jonas KFKK DEN 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
16 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
17 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
18T LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
18T PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
18T FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK DEN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
21 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
22 BJARTMAR Otto MF19M SWE 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
23 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
24 DAM Mads TAASF DEN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
25 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF DEN 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
26 GROTH Alexander TAASF DEN 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
27 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
28 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Advanced
29 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 0 0,00 10 24 -14 Advanced
30 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

11:10

Referee(s):

BARDEN James (FFFS / IRL)

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK / DEN

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

NILSSON Alvin MFFGM / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE

Piste 8

11:10

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM / DEN

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

BJARTMAR Otto MF19M / SWE

GROTH Alexander TAASF / DEN

Piste 13

11:10

Referee(s):

HANSEN Michael (TAASF / DEN)

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF / DEN

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE



Piste 15

11:10

Referee(s):

LINDVALL Axel (ÄFKS / SWE)

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF / DEN

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

DAM Mads TAASF / DEN

HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K / SWE

Piste 18

11:10

Referee(s):

ENGSTRÖM Anton (MFFGM / SWE)

ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV / SWE

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M / SWE

XIA Weiyang FFFS / CHN

ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU / SWE

VØLUND Jonas KFKK / DEN



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 9 0,90 48 21 +27 Advanced
2 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 9 0,90 47 33 +14 Advanced
3 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 8 0,80 39 27 +12 Advanced
4 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 7 0,70 42 30 +12 Advanced
5 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 7 0,70 44 33 +11 Advanced
6 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 7 0,70 43 32 +11 Advanced
7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19M SWE 7 0,70 41 30 +11 Advanced
8 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 6 0,60 44 32 +12 Advanced
9 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 6 0,60 44 35 +9 Advanced
10 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 6 0,60 41 33 +8 Advanced
11 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 6 0,60 40 33 +7 Advanced
12 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 6 0,60 41 35 +6 Advanced
13 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 6 0,60 39 34 +5 Advanced
14 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK DEN 6 0,60 40 36 +4 Advanced
15 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 5 0,50 40 40 0 Advanced
16 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF DEN 5 0,50 39 42 -3 Advanced
17 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 5 0,50 35 38 -3 Advanced
18 VØLUND Jonas KFKK DEN 4 0,40 39 37 +2 Advanced
19 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF DEN 4 0,40 38 37 +1 Advanced
20 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 4 0,40 37 42 -5 Advanced
21 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 4 0,40 36 42 -6 Advanced
22 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 4 0,40 33 43 -10 Advanced
23 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 4 0,40 33 44 -11 Advanced
24 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 3 0,30 38 43 -5 Advanced
25 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 3 0,30 36 42 -6 Advanced
26 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 3 0,30 34 45 -11 Advanced
27 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 3 0,30 22 41 -19 Advanced
28 DAM Mads TAASF DEN 2 0,20 21 44 -23 Advanced
29 GROTH Alexander TAASF DEN 1 0,10 24 47 -23 Advanced
30 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 23 50 -27 Advanced



JRME
Finals

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

2

Ref: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

3

(2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

1

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

2

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

3

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

4

(3) ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan

Ref: LINDVALL Axel (SWE)

5

Ref: LINDVALL Axel (SWE)

6

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

7

(2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

2

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

3

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

4

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

5

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

6

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

7

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

8

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

9

(14) ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

10

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

11

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

12

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

13

Ref: HANSEN Michael (DEN)

14

(15) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

15

(2) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
16

Table of 32

WFFÖ / SWE

(17) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
LUGIL / SWE

HELLF / DEN

MF19M / SWE

TREKK / DEN

FFFS / SWE

YFKY / SWE

MF19M / SWE

TAASF / DEN

FFFS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

MF19M / SWE

FKCK / SWE

TAASF / DEN

KF99K / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

(19) ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
RUDEF / DEN

KFKK / DEN

UFU / SWE

FKCK / SWE

GOFKV / SWE

DIFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

FFFS / CHN

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

(15) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

VORDFOM / DEN

KFKK / DEN

(2) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
LUGIL / SWE



JRME

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

2

Ref: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

3

(2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

4

Table of 8

WFFÖ / SWE

YFKY / SWE

MF19M / SWE

KF99K / SWE

(3) ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
RUDEF / DEN

UFU / SWE

FFFS / SWE

(2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca

VORDFOM / DEN



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 2006-04-30
2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
3T ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca VORDFOM DEN 2008-08-20
3T PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2006-03-19
5 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 2008-04-29
6 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 2006-11-29
7 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 2008-11-03
8 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDEF DEN 2006-07-22
9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
10 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2009-10-21
11 BJARTMAR Otto MF19M SWE 2004-11-09
12 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
13 BÆKMAND Nicky HELLF DEN 2004-08-27
14 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2007-12-06
15 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 2008-12-16
16 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 2007-01-21
17 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
18 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
19 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 2008-09-27
20 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFKK DEN 2005-07-24
21 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
22 VØLUND Jonas KFKK DEN 2006-04-16
23 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 2007-02-01
24 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
25 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 2009-08-18
26 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 2008-08-09
27 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 2008-01-21
28 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 2006-08-24
29 DAM Mads TAASF DEN 2005-10-25
30 GROTH Alexander TAASF DEN 2006-08-24



JRME
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARDEN James IRL 392971 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DIACONITA Octavian SWE Ref: 1
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE Ref: 1
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HANSEN Michael DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1
LINDVALL Axel SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 30
Total participants: 30
Top-32 ranked participants: 20
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 21 participants
DEN: 8 participants
CHN: 1 participants


